
For more information, go to www.abcopro.com.au33

• This sweeper is easy to use and operate as the 
handlebar, guide wheel and brush pressure are 
all adjustable. It can also be used in front-sweep 
mode thanks to its main and side brush.

• Very resistant and durable design due to the 
steel frame, impact resistant plastic covers and 
pneumatic tires.

• This sweeper is powered by high-performance 24V 
motor and maintenance-free AGM batteries that 
can run for up to 1.5 hours. 

• Includes with a large 50 L waste container and 24 
months warranty.

• Includes batteries and charger.

• Engineered and manufactured in Germany.

Suresweep 
SM650
190760 - Battery operated

110989

112001

111988

257121

257122

257123

257124

Main Broom

Side Brush

Charger Assembly 24V 2A BG

Main Broom

Side Broom

Charger Assembly

Battery

Parts and AccessoriesTechnical Data

Battery
WALK BEHIND

Run Time:

Sweeping Path:

Coverage Performance:

Hopper Capacity:

Weight:

Dimensions:

Decibels:

1.5 Hours

65 cm

Up to 2275 m² per hour

50 L

28.6 Kg

70 cm x 60 cm x 48 cm

62 dB


