

4

## Suresweep SM650

190760 - Battery operated

- This sweeper is easy to use and operate as the handlebar, guide wheel and brush pressure are all adjustable. It can also be used in front-sweep mode thanks to its main and side brush.
- Very resistant and durable design due to the steel frame, impact resistant plastic covers and pneumatic tires.
- This sweeper is powered by high-performance 24V motor and maintenance-free AGM batteries that can run for up to 1.5 hours.
- Includes with a large 50 L waste container and 24 months warranty.
- Includes batteries and charger.
- Engineered and manufactured in Germany.



## Parts and Accessories

110989	Main Broom
112001	Side Brush
111988	Charger Assembly 24V 2A BG
257121	Main Broom
257122	Side Broom
257123	Charger Assembly
257124	Battery

## Technical Data

Run Time:	1.5 Hours
Sweeping Path:	65 cm
Coverage Performance:	Up to 2275 m <sup>2</sup> per hour
Hopper Capacity:	50 L
Weight:	28.6 Kg
Dimensions:	70 cm x 60 cm x 48 cm
Decibels:	62 dB